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Amended Agenda of the Committee on Natural Resources re Forestland Boundary,
Mining Free-Zone, Camotes Island, PENCAS

1 message

DENR Legislative Liaison Office <denrllo@denr.gov.ph> Thu, Feb 16, 2023 at 5:22 PM
To: Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>, Geospatial Office <geospatial@denr.gov.ph>, las.denr@gmail.com, PPSO Office of
the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com>, Climate Change Service <ccs@denr.gov.ph>,
KISS Office of the Director <kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>, KISS Office of the Director <kiss@denr.gov.ph>, DENR FMB Official
<fmb@denr.gov.ph>, oad.fmb@gmail.com, FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy Section <fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD
Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, denrimb@yahoo.com, Imb.cad@yahoo.com, Land Management Bureau
<Imb@denr.gov.ph>, Imblegaldivision@gmail.com, oad.emb@gmail.com, od@emb.gov.ph, fatima_millan@emb.gov.ph,
recordsco@emb.gov.ph, director@bmb.gov.ph, adirector@bmb.gov.ph, cmd@bmb.gov.ph, t_tenazas@yahoo.com,
erdb.legal.office@gmail.com, odir.erdb@gmail.com, ERDB RECORDS <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, Ecosystems Research
and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, santipagaddut@gmail.com, DENR
Mimaropa Region <rdb@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Yahoo
<carlamalupeng@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, denrvii.atty.regantescabarte@gmail.com,
admtr_namria@yahoo.com, namria@namria.gov.ph, bdbatadlan@namria.gov.ph, nwrbphil@gmail.com,
sevillo.davidjr@nwrb.gov.ph, susan.abano@nwrb.gov.ph, central@mgb.gov.ph, tedsandoval@yahoo.com,
planning@mgb.gov.ph

Cc: Ignatius Rodriguez <iarodriguez@denr.gov.ph>

Dear All,
Please see attached amended Agenda for the Committee Meeting on 22 February 2023.

Thank you.

DENR-LLO
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